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HIGH LIFT PALLET TRUCK / JACK
1.5TON 540 OR 680MM WIDE
The Scissor lift pallet jack is perfect for conveyor processing which saves the operator/loader from
bending over to put products on the pallet, great for OH&S issues, suitable for open pallets (pallets
without bottom boards) unless placing the pallet on top of the scissor lift.

Mitaco has national sales and distribution capabilities, our sales office and warehouse is located in Brisbane. Large inventory
holdings enable fast-track dispatch of stock orders. This combined with an easy to use online ordering system makes the
delivery of stocked products simple, fast and reliable.

Features
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Entry and exit roller prevent physical exertion of the operator

and protect load roller and pallet.

Totally sealed hydraulic pump with a slow lowering hand

control valve.

Full adjustable push rod under forks.

3-Position control handle, Grease �ttings at key points.

Skid lifter suitable as a lift table or work bench.

Stabilizers ensure maximum stability.

Reduces unnecessary bending.

Cannot be moved in a raised position for safety.

Powder coated yellow for high visibility and extra protection

from wear and tear.

Polyurethane wheels: are mainly used for �oors that are delicate

like marble, �oorboards or tiles as the softer wheel distributes

the weight more over evenly the �oor.

Visit www.mitaco.com.au for more photos and details

Specifications

Model MPTSL15

Capacity (kg)

Min Fork Height (mm)

Max Fork Height (mm)

Fork Width (mm)

Fork Overall Width (mm)

Fork Length (mm)

Overall Size LxWxH (mm)

Load Roller (dia x width) (mm)

Steering Wheel (dia x width) (mm)

Net Weight (kg)

1500

85

800

160

540

1150

1480x540x1210

75X50

180X50

126

MPTS15680

1500

85

800

160

680

1150

1480x680x1210

75X50

180X50

126


