

HIGH LIFT PALLET TRUCK / JACK 1.5TON 540 OR 680MM WIDE

The Scissor lift pallet jack is perfect for conveyor processing which saves the operator/loader from bending over to put products on the pallet, great for OH&S issues, suitable for open pallets (pallets without bottom boards) unless placing the pallet on top of the scissor lift.

Features

- Entry and exit roller prevent physical exertion of the operator and protect load roller and pallet.
- Totally sealed hydraulic pump with a slow lowering hand control valve.
- Full adjustable push rod under forks.
- 3-Position control handle, Grease fittings at key points.
- Skid lifter suitable as a lift table or work bench.
- Stabilizers ensure maximum stability.
- Reduces unnecessary bending.
- Cannot be moved in a raised position for safety.
- Powder coated yellow for high visibility and extra protection from wear and tear.
- Polyurethane wheels: are mainly used for floors that are delicate like marble, floorboards or tiles as the softer wheel distributes the weight more over evenly the floor.



Visit www.mitaco.com.au for more photos and details

Specifications

	MPTSL15	MPTS15680
(kg)	1500	1500
(mm)	85	85
(mm)	800	800
(mm)	160	160
(mm)	540	680
(mm)	1150	1150
(mm)	1480x540x1210	1480x680x1210
(mm)	75X50	75X50
(mm)	180X50	180X50
(kg)	126	126
	(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)	(kg) 1500 (mm) 85 (mm) 800 (mm) 160 (mm) 540 (mm) 1150 (mm) 1480x540x1210 (mm) 75X50 (mm) 180X50

Mitaco has national sales and distribution capabilities, our sales office and warehouse is located in Brisbane. Large inventory holdings enable fast-track dispatch of stock orders. This combined with an easy to use online ordering system makes the delivery of stocked products simple, fast and reliable.